BUILDING INSTUCTIONS
42160 Audi RS Q e-tron



EXPERIENCE POWER WITH:

BuW.izz 3.0 Pro

MORE INFO

BuW:izz Motor

MORE INFO


https://buwizz.com/shop/buwizz-3-0-pro/
https://buwizz.com/shop/buwizz-motor/
https://buwizz.com/shop/buwizz-3-0-pro/
https://buwizz.com/shop/buwizz-motor/
















QECEOED O 11







Gheck
Orientation!







20






Q)













1x








































42| ~»

== () 1:1
















2X

2X

























== (3) 1:1













== () 1:1



































































1x b 1x










108

1x







110

111




112










oo o JOIE




P b/r
















128

129

1x 1X







1 (D 1:1




2X




135

136

137

138




139

Orientation!




141




143

144




147




4x 1x




150

QECEOED O 11




151







15 154

aaxxxx©o O 1:1







157

158

























() 1:1













171

QEOEOOROEO () 1:1































186












193

2X




194
















== ) 1:1




aaxxxxo O 1:1











































o o o o o o
(D 1:1




axXxXxXxXO O 1:1










Port A - front BuWizz Motor
Port B - rear BuWizz Motor
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https://twitter.com/buwizzbrick?lang=en
https://www.facebook.com/BuWizzBrick
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCA7f3QQQxKguVibIQ8nTf9Q
https://www.instagram.com/buwizz_brick/
https://www.facebook.com/BuWizzBrick
https://www.instagram.com/buwizz_brick/
https://twitter.com/buwizzbrick?lang=en
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCA7f3QQQxKguVibIQ8nTf9Q
https://buwizz.com
https://buwizz.com



